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AI Dual-Lens Solar WIFI PTZ
Camera with Floodlight
Category: 

Price: NGN 150,000

AI Dual-Lens Solar PTZ WiFi Camera â€“ Dual View, Auto
Tracking, Color Night Vision

Advanced outdoor solar-powered dual-lens PTZ WiFi
camera design

Slim smart door lock
camera version (SSL1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 165,000

Slim Smart Door Lock with Camera â€“ Face, Fingerprint,
Password, Card, Key & App Unlock

Ultra-slim smart door lock with built-in camera and video 

Smart Door/Window Sensor
(Tuya)
Category: 

Price: NGN 17,000

Smart WiFi Door & Window Sensor â€“ Tuya App Control

Compact smart sensor designed to detect opening and
closing of doors and windows in real time.

Smart Gate Lock with
remote (GL01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 145,000

Smart Gate Lock â€“ Fingerprint, Password, Card, Manual
Remote & App Control (Waterproof)

Smart outdoor gate lock designed to provide secure and co

 Basic Fingerprint Smartlock
(NS2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 105,000

Smart Basic Fingerprint Smartlock
Modern smart door lock designed for secure and convenient
access control using multiple unlocking methods. Ideal fo

A10 Ubox Solar Dual Lens
4G camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 110,000

A10 UBOX Solar Dual-Lens 4G PTZ Camera (6MP Ultra HD
â€“ Outdoor Smart Security Camera)

Advanced solar-powered dual-lens PTZ security camera
design

Wifi IR + RF Remote
controller
Category: 

Price: NGN 29,000

Smart WiFi IR + RF Universal Remote Controller

All-in-one smart remote controller that allows you to control



infrared (IR) and radio-frequency (RF)
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Smart Waterheater/AC
Switch (20A)
Category: 

Price: NGN 25,000

Smart WiFi Water Heater / AC Touch Switch â€“ 20A

Smart wall switch designed for medium to large air
conditioners and waterheater. Built with reinf

New Style Functional Face
Recognition Security Lock
with manual remote (NF9)
Category: 

Price: NGN 198,000

New Style Functional Smart Door Lock â€“ Face,
Fingerprint, Password, Card, Key, Manual Remote & App
Unlock

Advanced smart door lock designed to pr

	2P (100A) Smart Wi-Fi
Circuit Breaker
Category: 

Price: NGN 99,000

2P Smart Wi-Fi Circuit Breaker (Smart MCB Switch)
A smart circuit breaker that allows you to remotely control
and protect your electrical circuits us

A30 8MP Dual Lens Wifi
Solar PTZ Camera  (SCA30
01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 145,000

A30 8MP Dual Lens Wi-Fi Solar CCTV Camera
High-definition dual-lens solar-powered security camera with
Wi-Fi connectivity for real-time remote monito

500 Watts Solar Power
Station
Category: 

Price: NGN 250,000

500W Portable Solar Power Station
Compact and reliable portable power station designed to
provide clean backup electricity for homes, outdoor use, an

2000watts Hithuim Power
Station 
Category: 

Price: NGN 650,000

Hithium 2000W Portable Solar Power Station
High-capacity portable power station designed to provide
clean, reliable electricity for home backup, outd

1000 Watts Hithium Power
Station 
Category: 

Price: NGN 280,000

Hithium 1000W Portable Power Station
Reliable portable power station designed to supply clean
backup electricity for homes, offices, outdoor use, and
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Smart Gate Lock (GL02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 135,000

Smart Gate Lock Fingerprint, Password, Card & App Control
(Waterproof)
Smart outdoor gate lock designed to provide secure and
convenient access using

Smart WiFi Smoke Detector
(WSD01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 25,000

Smart smoke alarm designed to detect smoke early and
send instant alerts to your phone for quick action. Ideal for
homes, offices, hotels, and shops, 

3P (100A) Smart WiFi Circuit
Breaker 
Category: 

Price: NGN 110,000

3P Smart Wi-Fi Circuit Breaker (Smart MCB Switch)
A smart miniature circuit breaker that allows you to remotely
control and protect your electrical c

2P (16A) Smart Circuit
Breaker 
Category: 

Price: NGN 90,000

2P 16A Smart Wi-Fi Circuit Breaker
Smart miniature circuit breaker designed to provide reliable
electrical protection and remote control of circuits 

10inch Smart Central
Controller (F10)
Category: 

Price: NGN 425,000

10-Inch Smart Home Central Controller. All-in-one
wall-mounted smart home control panel designed to
centrally manage lighting, smart switches, speaker

8inch Smart Central
Controller with Inbuilt
Amplifier (F8)
Category: 

Price: NGN 355,000

8-Inch Smart Home Central Controller (Powered by Tuya)
All-in-one wall-mounted smart home control panel designed
to centrally manage lighting, smart 

4inch Central Controller
with Amplifier (F401)
Category: 

Price: NGN 220,000

4-Inch Smart Home Central Controller with Inbuilt Amplifier.
Compact wall-mounted smart home control panel designed
to centrally manage lighting, sma
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New Style Functional Face
Recognition Security Lock
(NF8)
Category: 

Price: NGN 185,000

New Style Functional Smart Door Lock â€“ Face,
Fingerprint, Password, Card, Key, Remote & App Unlock.
Advanced smart door lock designed to provide max

Smart Double Socket
(Dst02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 40,000

Smart Double Wall Socket with USB & Type-C (Powered by
Tuya)
Smart double wall socket designed to provide safe power
control, energy monitoring, and 

Smart Doorlock with Handle
and Door view (F3)
Category: 

Price: NGN 175,000

Smart Wi-Fi Fingerprint Door Lock with Camera (Cats Eye)
Smart door lock with built-in camera designed to provide
secure access and real-time monitor

Basic Fingerprint Smartlock
(NS1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 99,000

Smart Fingerprint Door Lock â€“ Fingerprint, Password,
Card, Key & App Unlock
Modern smart door lock designed to provide secure and
convenient access

Access Control with Facial
recognition, biometric,
access card and passcode
Category: 

Price: NGN 122,000

Smart Access Control â€“ Fingerprint, Password & Card
Reader (IP66)
Waterproof smart access control device designed for secure
door entry using finge

Passcode Access Control
System 
Category: 

Price: NGN 87,000

Waterproof smart access control device designed for secure
door entry using PIN password, RFID card, and mobile app
management via TTLock. Ideal for o

6 Inch Central Controller
(F6)
Category: 

Price: NGN 310,000

6-Inch Smart Home Central Controller (Powered by Tuya)
All-in-one wall-mounted smart home control panel designed
to centrally manage lighting, smart s
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4 Inches Smart Home
Central Controller with
Alexa  (F402)
Category: 

Price: NGN 199,000

4-Inch Alexa Smart Voice Central Controller 
Compact wall-mounted smart voice control panel designed
to centrally manage lighting, smart switches, cu

Smart WiFI Gas Sensor
(WGD01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 26,000

Smart Wi-Fi Gas Detector (Plug & Play)
Smart gas leak detector designed to detect combustible gas
and send instant alerts to your phone for quick res

Wireless Door and Window
sensor with built in Antenna

Category: 

Price: NGN 12,000

Wireless Door & Window Sensor (for Alarm System)
Magnetic contact sensor designed to detect opening and
closing of doors or windows and instantly tri

433mhz Wireless PIR Motion
Sensor with internal
Antenna
Category: 

Price: NGN 12,000

 
Wireless PIR Motion Sensor (for Alarm System)
Passive Infrared (PIR) motion sensor designed to detect
human movement and trigger the alarm system 

WiFi + GSM Smart Security
Alarm System  (AS1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 110,000

Wifi + GSM Smart Alarm System Kit
Smart wireless security alarm system designed to protect
homes, offices, shops, and apartments with real-time alert

3P (16A) Wifi Smart Circuit
Breaker
Category: 

Price: NGN 90,000

3P (16A) Smart Wi-Fi Circuit Breaker Smart miniature circuit
breaker designed to provide reliable electrical protection and
remote control of circuits

Gold Bronze 3D Smart Lock
(Video Intercom and manual
remote) (A1G)
Category: 

Price: NGN 255,000

A1G Smart Face Recognition Door Lock, Fingerprint,
Password, Card, Key, Remote & App Unlock (with Video
Intercom)



Advanced smart door lock designed t
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Grey 3D Smart Doorlock
(Video Intercom with manual
remote) (A1S)
Category: 

Price: NGN 250,000

A1S Smart Face Recognition Door Lock, Fingerprint,
Password, Card, Key, Remote & App Unlock (with Video
Intercom)
Advanced smart door lock designed t

Black 3D smart lock (Video
intercom and Manual
Remote) (A1B)
Category: 

Price: NGN 255,000

A1B Smart Face Recognition Door Lock , Fingerprint,
Password, Card, Key, Remote & App Unlock (with Video
Intercom)
Advanced smart door lock designed 

Slim smart door lock (SSL2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 160,000

SSL2 Smart Fingerprint Door Lock â€“ Fingerprint,
Password, Card, Key & App Unlock
Modern smart door lock designed to provide secure and
convenient a

Smart Glass Lock with
Manual remote control
(GSL1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 155,000

Smart Glass Door Lock (GSL1) Fingerprint, Password,
Card, NFC, Key, Remote & App Control. Modern smart
glass door lock designed for frameless and fram

Smart Glass Lock (GSL2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 145,000

Smart Glass Door Lock (GSL2) (Fingerprint, Password,
Card, Key, NFC & App Unlock).

Smart glass door lock providing reliable access control
using fi

Smart Otoscope â€“
Wireless Ear Inspection
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 16,500

Smart digital otoscope designed for safe and clear
inspection of the ear canal using a high-definition camera
and bright LED lighting. Connects to you

Smart WiFi Extension
Category: 

Price: NGN 55,000

Smart Extension Power Strip â€“ Multi-Socket with USB
Charging & App Control
Smart power extension designed to provide safe and



convenient control of
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4G PTZ Securty camera
(BS1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 47,000

4G 3MP PTZ CCTV Camera â€“ SIM Card Outdoor Security
Camera with Pan/Tilt & Night Vision. Smart outdoor security
camera designed to work with 4G SIM c

Single Socket spy camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 90,000

Discreet Wall Socket Security Camera (Wi-Fi Hidden
Camera)
Disguised as a regular wall power socket, this hidden 3MP
camera provides discreet video s

Double Socket spy camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 105,000

Double Socket Spy Hidden Camera - 3MP Discreet Wall
Double Power Socket Security Camera (Wi-Fi Hidden
Camera)

Disguised as a regular double wall po

Smoke Detector Spy
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 85,000

Smoke Detector Spy Hidden Camera - 3MP Discreet Ceiling
Security Camera (Wi-Fi Hidden Camera)
Real standard smoke detector with hidden 3MP camera pro

WiFi Smart Bulb
Category: 

Price: NGN 20,000

Smart bulb designed to provide remote lighting control, color
adjustment, and automation using your smartphone or voice
assistant. Ideal for homes, of

Solar Two Screen 4G PTZ
(SCV380 02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 85,000

4G Solar Dual Lens PTZ CCTV Camera â€“ Outdoor
Security Camera (V380 Pro App)
Smart solar-powered outdoor security camera designed for
24/7 surveilla

Solar Two Screen WiFi PTZ
(SCV380 01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 85,000

Wi-Fi Solar Dual Lens 6MP PTZ CCTV Camera â€“
Outdoor/Indoor Security Camera (V380 Pro App)



Smart solar-powered outdoor/Indoor security camera desi
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Wall Clock Spy Battery
Camera 
Category: 

Price: NGN 90,000

Clock Spy Hidden Camera â€“ 1080P Wall Clock Disguised
Wi-Fi Security Camera
Disguised as a normal wall clock, this hidden camera
provides discreet i

4g Dual Lens PTZ Camera
(NSV380 02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 55,000

4G Dual Lens 6MP PTZ CCTV Camera â€“ Outdoor/Indoor
Security Camera (V380 Pro App)
Smart outdoor security camera designed for reliable 24/7
surveilla

A30 8MP Dual Lens 4G Solar
PTZ Camera  (SCA30 02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 145,000

A30 8MP Dual Lens 4G Solar CCTV Camera
High-definition dual-lens solar-powered security camera with
4G SIM card connectivity for real-time remote mon

Smart Motion Sensor
Category: 

Price: NGN 17,000

Smart Motion Sensor - Wireless PIR Motion Detector (App
Notification & Automation)
Smart wireless motion sensor designed to detect human
movement and

Single Smart Curtain Robot
(CRB1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 85,000

Smart Curtain Robot â€“ Single Motor Bluetooth Version
(Automatic Curtain Opener)
Smart curtain robot designed to automatically open and
close your c

Single Smart Curtain Robot
(CRW1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 90,000

Smart Curtain Robot - Wi-Fi Version with Manual Remote
(Automatic Curtain Opener)
Smart curtain robot designed to automatically open and
close your c

4 Gang Smart Switch (4GS)
Category: 

Price: NGN 23,000

4-Gang Smart Wi-Fi Touch Switch. Smart wall touch switch
designed to control up to four different lighting circuits or
appliances from one panel. Supp
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3 Gang Smart Switch (3GS)
Category: 

Price: NGN 22,000

3-Gang Smart Wi-Fi Touch Switch (Smart Light & Appliance
Control)
Smart wall touch switch designed to control up to three
different lighting circuits

2 gang Smart Switch (2GS)
Category: 

Price: NGN 19,000

2-Gang Smart Wi-Fi Touch Switch (Smart Light & Appliance
Control)
Smart wall touch switch designed to control up to two
different lighting circuits o

1gang Smart Switch (1GS)
Category: 

Price: NGN 16,000

1-Gang Smart Wi-Fi Touch Switch (Smart Light & Appliance
Control)
Smart wall touch switch designed to control one lighting
circuit or appliance from 

Smart Door and Window
Sensor (DW2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 15,000

Wi-Fi Smart Door & Window Sensor (Real-Time Open/Close
Detection)
Smart wireless door and window sensor designed to
instantly detect opening and clos

Wi-Fi Plug-In Mini Smart
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 35,000

Tuya Wi-Fi Plug-In Mini Smart Camera (HD Indoor Security
Camera with Clock Display)
Compact plug-in Wi-Fi camera designed for discreet indoor
surveil

Smart Relay
Category: 

Price: NGN 22,000

Wi-Fi Smart Voice Control Switch Module (Universal Smart
Automation Relay)
Compact in-wall smart switch module designed to convert
ordinary electrica

IR Remote controller with
Humidity Temprature
Category: 

Price: NGN 29,000

Tuya Smart Wi-Fi IR Remote Controller with Temperature &
Humidity Sensor



(Universal Smart Home Infrared Hub)

Smart infrared remote hub that allo
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Intellegent Smart Padlock
(FP01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 52,000

Smart Fingerprint Padlock (Keyless Biometric Security Lock)

Compact and secure biometric padlock that unlocks
instantly with your fingerprint. Desi

Fingerprint padlock (FP02)
Category: 

Price: NGN 33,000

Smart Fingerprint Padlock (Biometric Keyless Security Lock)

Modern biometric padlock that unlocks instantly with your
fingerprint, providing fast, 

 IR controller 
Category: 

Price: NGN 23,000

Tuya Smart Wi-Fi IR Remote Controller (Universal Smart
Home Infrared Hub)

Smart infrared remote hub that allows you to control multiple
home applia

Smart Wifi Battery Video
DoorBell Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 60,000

Smart Wi-Fi Video Doorbell Camera (720P HD, Two-Way
Audio)

Smart wireless video doorbell that lets you see, hear, and
speak to visitors from anywhe

Bulb Shaped Security Lamp
Holder Camera (LH1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 25,000

Smart Bulb Wi-Fi PTZ Camera (Pan-Tilt Light Socket
Camera)

Innovative bulb-shaped security camera that installs directly
into a standard light sock

LCD Digital Peephole Door
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 55,000

2.8-Inch LCD Digital Peephole Door Camera

Modern digital peephole viewer with built-in camera and
2.8-inch LCD screen, allowing you to clearly see 

4Channel WIFI PTZ CCTV
NVR Security Camera Kit
(WPK401)
Category: 

Price: NGN 250,000

4-Channel Wi-Fi CCTV Security Camera Kit (TSEYE App)

Complete wireless CCTV surveillance kit designed for



homes and small businesses. The system su
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4ch bullet WiFi CCTV NVR
Security Camera Kit
(WBK401)
Category: 

Price: NGN 220,000

4-Channel Bullet Wi-Fi CCTV Security Camera Kit (TSEYE
App)

Complete wireless CCTV surveillance kit designed for
homes and small businesses. The sy

8 Channel PTZ Wifi Kit NVR
system (WPK801)
Category: 

Price: NGN 350,000

8-Channel Wireless PTZ CCTV Camera Kit (Wi-Fi NVR + 8
PTZ Cameras)

Complete wireless security camera system with eight PTZ
cameras and Network Vide

 Double Smart Bluetooth
Curtain Robot  (CRB2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 165,000

Smart Curtain Robot - Double Motor Bluetooth Version
(Two-Way Curtain Opener)

Dual-motor smart curtain robot designed for center-opening
curtains (

WiFi 2MP Camera 
Category: 

Price: NGN 16,000

WiFi Camera, App View, Night vision, motion detection,
indoor camera, 360 view

Smart Door Bell 
Category: 

Price: NGN 55,000

Wireless Door Bell with mini screen. Outdoor and Indoor
unit. Real time call

Human and Pet Tracker
Category: 

Price: NGN 17,000

Smart Bluetooth Tracker â€“ Apple Find My Compatible
(MFi Certified Item Finder)

Compact smart tracker designed to help you easily locate
lost or m

8 Channel Bullet WiFi CCTV
kit with NVR (WBK801)
Category: 

Price: NGN 330,000

8-Channel Wi-Fi CCTV Camera Kit â€“ Bullet Cameras
(Wireless NVR System)



Complete wireless surveillance kit featuring 8 HD bullet
cameras and a cen
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4ch PTZ Wifi Kit With LCD
NVR monitor (WPK402)
Category: 

Price: NGN 320,000

4-Channel Wi-Fi PTZ CCTV Camera Kit â€“ All-in-One NVR
Monitor System

Complete wireless security system featuring 4 smart PTZ
cameras and an all-in

Piggy Bank Disguise
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 70,000

Piggy Bank Hidden Camera â€“ Wi-Fi Spy Camera
(Disguised Security Camera)

Cute piggy bankâ€“designed hidden camera that secretly
records and monito

Table Clock Wifi Disguise
Camera 
Category: 

Price: NGN 70,000

Smart Table Clock Hidden Camera â€“ Wi-Fi Spy Camera
(Disguised Alarm Clock)

Modern digital table clock with a hidden Wi-Fi camera
inside, designed

Bulb Hidden Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 20,000

Smart Light Bulb Hidden Camera â€“ Wi-Fi CCTV Camera
(Bulb Type)

Disguised LED light bulb with built-in Wi-Fi camera that
combines lighting and sec

720p Wifi PTZ Indoor
camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 25,000

Wifi 2mp Camera, Remote control, Two Way Audio, 360
Camera, Motion Detection

Smart Battery PTZ Indoor
Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 70,000

Smart Wi-Fi Battery PTZ Indoor Camera (Rechargeable
Rotating Camera)

Compact smart indoor security camera with built-in
rechargeable battery and mo

Lampholder 3MP Smart
Camera (BLH1)
Category: 

Price: NGN 40,000

Lampholder PTZ Wi-Fi Camera 

Smart security camera designed in a bulb form factor that



screws directly into a standard light socket. Combines light
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8MP Wifi PTZ Camera 
Category: 

Price: NGN 52,000

8MP 4K Ultra HD Wi-Fi PTZ Outdoor Security Camera (5X
Zoom)

High-performance outdoor smart PTZ camera delivering
crystal-clear 4K video, motorized 

AudioCam Solar 5mp PTZ
camera 
Category: 

Price: NGN 65,000

5MP Solar 4G PTZ Outdoor Security Camera (Audiocam
App)

High-performance solar-powered 4G PTZ security camera
designed for locations without Wi-Fi.

Smart Facial Detection Door
Lock (Z8)
Category: 

Price: NGN 185,000

Advanced Z8 smart door lock with built-in camera, video
intercom, and facial recognition technology for maximum
security and convenience. Designed for

 Smart Advanced Padlock
Category: 

Price: NGN 63,000

Smart Advanced Keypad Padlock â€“ App Controlled
(TTLock)

Smart waterproof keypad padlock with password and mobile
app control for secure access ma

3D Facial Detection Smart
Door Lock (A1NR)
Category: 

Price: NGN 225,000

Face Recognition Smart Door Lock â€“ Tuya App Controlled
(No manual Remote)

Advanced biometric smart door lock with built-in camera,
face recogniti

Bulb Shaped Dual Lens
Security Lamp Holder
Camera (LH2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 35,000

Dual-Lens 360Â° Smart Bulb Wi-Fi Camera (PTZ Indoor
Security Camera)

Advanced dual-lens smart bulb camera with 360Â°
panoramic coverage and dual-sc

Smart Plug
Category: 

Price: NGN 15,000

Smart Wi-Fi Plug Socket (Universal Smart Power Adapter)

Smart plug adapter that allows you to remotely control and



automate your electrical applian
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Smart Single Socket
(Tampared glass) with USB
and Type C port
Category: 

Price: NGN 32,000

Smart Wi-Fi Wall Socket with USB Fast Charging
(Tempered Glass Panel)

Smart wall socket designed to provide both power outlet and
fast USB charging

Smart Window Blind Robot
Category: 

Price: NGN 95,000

Smart Blind Robot (Wi-Fi + Manual Remote Control)

Smart blind/curtain motor robot designed to automatically
open and close blinds or curtains using

Smartdoor lock
(PST-AF60P)
Category: 

Price: NGN 215,000

Smart Video Door Lock. Fingerprint, Card, Password & Key
(Tuya App)

Advanced smart door lock with built-in camera and display
screen, offering mult

Smart Fan & Light Switch
Category: 

Price: NGN 26,000

Smart Wi-Fi Light & Fan Touch Switch â€“ Tuya / Smart Life

Smart touch wall switch designed to control both lighting
and ceiling fan speed from one

Smart Single Socket with
USB & Type C port
Category: 

Price: NGN 29,000

Smart Wi-Fi Wall Socket with USB-C PD & USB-A Fast
Charge â€“ Tuya / Smart Life

Smart wall socket with built-in fast charging USB ports,
allowing y

AI Dual-Lens Solar 4G PTZ
Camera with Floodlight
Category: 

Price: NGN 150,000

AI Dual-Lens Solar 4G PTZ Camera with Floodlight â€“
V380 Pro App

Advanced outdoor solar-powered security camera featuring
dual lenses for wide and

Smart Card (Wallet Tracker)
Category: 

Price: NGN 16,000

Apple Find My Certified Smart Tracker Card (MFi) Wallet
Tracker



Ultra-slim smart tracking card designed to help you locate
your wallet, purse, bag,
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Smart Key Tracker 
Category: 

Price: NGN 16,000

Apple Find My Certified Smart Key Tracker (MFi) â€“
Keychain Tracker

Compact smart tracking device designed to help you locate
your keys, bags, pet

IR remote control with LCD
display
Category: 

Price: NGN 30,000

WiFi Smart Temperature & Humidity Sensor with LCD
Display (Alexa Enabled)

Smart indoor climate monitoring device that measures
real-time temperatur

Smart Double Socket with
USB & Type-C Charging
(Independent
Control)(Dst01)
Category: 

Price: NGN 45,000
Tuya Smart WiFi Wall Socket with USB & Type-C Charging
(Independent Control)

Smart in-wall power socket that allows you to remotely
control connect

Smart Waterheater/AC
Switch (40A)
Category: 

Price: NGN 28,000

Smart WiFi Waterheater/AC Touch Switch - 40A  

Heavy-duty smart wall switch designed for large air
conditioners and high-power appliances. Built wi

Biometric Smart Door Lock
(A2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 115,000

Biometric Smart Door Lock  (Touch Keypad Handle Lock)
(A2)

Modern smart door lock with fingerprint, touch keypad,
mobile app control, and mechanica

Smart Double WiFi Curtain
Robot with manual remote
controller (CRW2)
Category: 

Price: NGN 180,000

Smart Curtain Robot - Double Motor Wi-Fi Version
(Two-Way Curtain Opener)

Dual-motor Wi-Fi smart curtain robot built for center-opening
curtains, e

60A MPPT Solar Charge
Controller
Category: 

Price: NGN 120,000

MPPT 60A Solar Charge Controller (12V / 24V / 48V Auto)

High-performance MPPT solar charge controller designed to



efficiently manage power from sol
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A50 Ubox Dual Lens Solar
4G PTZ Camera
Category: 

Price: NGN 153,000

A50 Dual Lens PTZ 4G Camera Solar Camera (Outdoor
Security Camera)

Advanced solar-powered dual-lens PTZ security camera
with built-in 4G SIM suppor


